g Heaving plug—Material ._________ o s Len;th R opthset ...
Adapters—Material S 128 e
SHOOTING RECORD

Sixe Shell used " Explesive used Qugntiey Date Depth shot Depth clesned out
_mone | LA R O A
SR N N B ! A
‘ R ; . TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from .',, ___________ feot to ... feet, and from _______________ feet to .......___ feet
Cable tools we(e used from ...__{.._. Q. . feet ts .. 3014 _feot, and from ... feet to ... feet
' DATES '
.......................................... y 19 .. ; Put to producing LJDry holea 19l
The production for the first 24 hours was ............ barrels of fluid of which ___.___. % was oil; -....... %
emulsion; ...... % water; and ---.;.. % sediment. I ' Gravity, °Bé. ...
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hoq'rs ................... 1 Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas __....________._____
Rock pressure, 1bs, per sq. . e 1
EMPLOYEES
_N.. o _;_I_l._]:.]:____---_----.; ...... , Driller i e Jo W, Beach, , Driller
_______ E. H. Powell, Tooldre S% _James Rowland, Toomress Thiiia
FORMATION RECORD
rROM—- | To- TOTAL FEET . FORMATION
0 55 .55 | surface sand & caliche
55 ~ 230 175 Red Bed and Sand
230 - 250 20 Red Bed & Gyp
250 ~ 270 20 Lime Shells
270 - 275 -5 Sand, (1/2 Bailer Water per hour)
275 * 300 .25 Red beds
300 . 350 10 Red bed & gravel
. 350 . 383 33 Rad bed
- 383 . 388 = 5 Sand
388 390 Anhydrite
390 765 375 Salt
- 765 . 775 § Salt & anhydrite
775 - 935 '160 Salt & potash
935 - 970 35 Anhydrite
- 970 7992 " 22 Anhydrite & shale
992 1130 138 Anhydrite
1120 1260 130 Anhydrite & shale
1260 1277 17 Anhydrite
1277 1375 .98 Anhydrite & red bed
1375 1390 :15 Anhydrite
1390 1435 45 Anhydrite & red bed
1435 1450 15 Anhydrite
1450 150% 55 Broken Anhydrite ,
1505 1579 T Anhydrite o
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